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THINK SUSTAINABLE WHEN DESIGNING YOUR STAND 

When choosing your contractor, we highly encourage that you discuss with them having a 

reusable/recyclable stand. Stands which are only used once create considerable environmental issues. 

Ask your contractor to make sure when designing your stand that it can be reused, recycled, upcycled, 

or donated. 

OFFICIAL STAND CONTRACTOR  

Company Name: Scan Display 
Office: Cape Town & Johannesburg 
Contact Name: Brandon du Preez 

Email:  brandon@scandisplay.co.za 
Website: www.scandisplay.co.za 

 

LOCAL STAND CONTRACTORS 

We encourage all exhibitors to get multiple quotes and think sustainably when designing their custom 

stand for Africa Oil Week. Below is a list of local South African stand contractors who can assist:  

Company Name: GL events South Africa 
Office: Johannesburg & Cape Town 

Contact Name: Marc Bennett  
Email: marc.bennett@gl-events.com   

Website: www.gl-events.co.za 

Company Name: HOTT 3 Dimensional 
Marketing 

Office: Cape Town 
Contact Name: Steven Phillips | James Benns 
Email: Steven@hott.co.za | James@hott.co.za 

Website: www.hott.co.za 

Company Name: jane&paul 
Office: Cape Town 

Contact Name: Jane Steel 
Email: jane.steel@me.com 

Website: www.janeandpaul.co.za/ 

Company Name:  HAPPINEST CUSTOM 
Office Base: Cape Town 

Contact Name:  Erin Turnbull 
Email for quotation: 

erin@happinest.co.za | info@happinest.co.za 
Website: www.happinestcustom.co.za 

Company Name: Pivion Communications 
Office: Johannesburg with agents in Cape Town 

and manufacturing suppliers 
Contact Name: Sharon Myburgh | Dominic Jansen 

van Vuuren | Roz Nash  
Email: pivion@mweb.co.za | pivion1@mweb.co.za | 

pivionlive@mweb.co.za  
Website: www.pivion.co.za 

Company Name: RedAnt Design 
Office: Cape Town & Johannesburg etc 

Contact Name: Heidi Wikberg 
Email: heidi.wikberg@redant.co.za 

Website: www.redant.co.za 

Company Name: SSQ Exhibitions (Pty) Ltd 
Office: Johannesburg 

Contact Name: Kim Kitchen 
Email: kim@ssqdesign.co.za 

Website: www.ssqdesign.co.za 

Company Name: UMTUNZI EXHIBITIONS 
Office: Johannesburg 

Contact Name: Charmaine Venter 
Email: charmaine@umtunzi.co.za 

Website: www.umtunzi.co.za 
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